
 

 
 

2025/26 Season                                                            26th May 2025 
 
Well done to the ACA members who ran at GP2 in Pakuranga on Saturday.   

Congratulations to the following members for finishing top 5 in their age group. 

 

U14 Girls 
Stella Tanner – 1st 

U12 Boys 
Wolfgang Brunt – 3rd 

U16 Women 
Charlie Fong – 2nd  
Millie Gatie – 3rd   
Mila Fong – 5th  

U16 Men 
Finn Molloy – 3rd  

U18 Women 
Amy Towers – 3rd  

U18 Men 
Sam Rickerby 1st 

Quinn Moss 4th  
U20 Women 
Annabel Richardson – 1st  
Kate Robinson – 2nd  

Senior Men 
Jono Jackson – 1st  
Finn Orr – 5th  

Senior Women 
Amy Walker – 4th  

Men 40 
Tim Hitchcock – 1st  

Michael Hale – 4th  
Women 65  
Margie Peat – 1st  

Men 55 
Brent Foster – 4th   
 

 

 

 

 



 

Up and Coming Events 
 

Date Event Location 

Wednesday 4th June Auckland Secondary School Cross 
Country 

Barry Curtis Park 

Saturday 7th June Lynndale Junior Relays 
(Junior League Race 3) 

Olympic Park, New Lynn 

Saturday 14 & Sunday 15th June NZ Secondary School Cross Country Whangarei 

Saturday 21st June Long Bay Cross Country Race / Grand 
Prix 3 
 

Long Bay Regional Park 

Saturday 5th July North Island Cross Country 
Championships 

Spa Thermal Park, Taupo 

Saturday 19th July Auckland Cross Country and Team 
Championships / Grand Prix 4 

Barry Curtis Park, Flat Bush 

Saturday 26th July ACA Pairs Relay 
(Junior League Race 5) 

Cornwall Park 

Saturday 2nd and Sunday 3rd 
August 

2025 New Zealand Cross Country & Relay 
Championships 

North Hagley Park, Christchurch 

Saturday 9th August  Massey Trail Relays  
(Junior League Race 6) 

Moire Park, Massey 

Saturday 16th August Auckland Road Race Championships/ 
Grand Prix 5 

TBC 

Saturday 23rd August Te Haora – The Hour Race Lovelock Track, Owairaka 

Saturday 13th September Auckland Road Relay Champs 
(Junior & Senior League) 

Mt Smart 

Saturday 4th October 2025 NZ Road Relay Championships Fielding 

 

 
Questions/Help/Clarification  
If you have any questions, please refer to our website acaclub.co.nz otherwise please email 
auckland.city.athletics.club@gmail.com 

 

 


